NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information

External Consultancy
2016/17 - (Apil to June)

Supplier Name

Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd
Armour Construction Consultants
Cadogans

Cadogans

Cadogans

Cadogans

Cadogans Consultants Ltd
Cadogans Consultants Ltd
Cadogans Consultants Ltd
Cadogans Consultants Ltd
Cadogans Consultants Ltd
Cadogans Consultants Ltd
Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Hardies

Helen Ross Associates
Movveo

Movveo

Stephen Quinn Associates Limited

PSR Act Descriptor

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Management Consultancy

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy

Management Consultancy

Amount
£1,620.00
£4,335.00
£2,608.20
£1,771.20
£1,677.60
£4,160.34

(£7,983.30)
£3,001.80
£4,981.50

£13,106.88
£2,628.91
£12,016.04
£6,600.00
£1,343.76
£1,677.00
£960.00
£479.40
£630.00
£1,920.00

£517.44

£58,051.77



	External Consultancy

